Item number: SMSP12-300 Material: Aluminum
Outside diameter
(A):
300 mm (12’’)
Inside diameter
(B):
247 mm
Material thickness
(C):
10 mm Hole diameter: 5 mm
Pitch circle (E to E,
i.e. center hole to
center hole):
287 mm
Pitch circle (G to G,
i.e. center hole to
center hole):
260 mm
Net weight: 0.66 kg Load capacity: 40 kg (90lbs)
Finish:
Air dry paint or baking
paint
Color: Silver
Cycle test /
Durable test:
200,000 revolutions Packing:
1 pc/poly bag, 10
pcs/ctn
(carton size: 30 x 30 x
15 cm)
Applications:
Designed to make
rotating dinner table
pieces, all types of
rotary display shelves,
etc.
More available
sizes from
SZSMARTER:
120mm / 140mm /
203mm / 225mm /
250mm / 300mm /
350mm / 391mm /
401mm / 456mm /
506mm / 600mm /
689mm / 798mm and
we accept
customization.